TRIPP-LITE

1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States

6-Outlet Commercial-Grade Surge Protector, 6 ft. (1.83 m) Cord, 900 Joules, 12.5-in. length

MODEL NUMBER: PM6SN1



Highlights

- 6 outlets/6-ft. (1.83 m) cord
- 900 joule rating

Package Includes

- PM6SN1 Power Strip
- Warranty information
- Instruction manual

Description

The Waber-by-Tripp Lite PM6SN1 Power Strip offers a convenient method of power distribution and surge suppression in workbench, wallmount or floor mount applications. Includes 6 NEMA 5-15R output receptacles, 6-ft. (1.83 m) AC line cord and keyhole mounting tabs for installation in a wide variety of applications. Protects connected equipment from transient surges and line noise with built in surge suppression rated at 900 joules. Corded, multi-outlet strip reduces cabling clutter and enables the connection of multiple electrical devices to a single AC wall socket. Features metal housing, lighted power switch with integrated 15 amp resettable circuit breaker and attractive beige housing with black output receptacles and power cord.

PLUG/OUTLETS - Input: NEMA 5-15P/Output: 6 NEMA 5-15R ELECTRICAL - 120VAC, 50/60Hz, 15A (Requires standard NEMA 5-15R wall receptacle) FORMAT - Corded power distribution strip with surge suppression SUPPRESSION - 900 joules AC suppression

Features

- Multi-outlet power strip offers convenient power distribution in workbench, wallmount or floor mount applications
- Includes 6 NEMA 5-15R output receptacles
- Lighted combination power switch with integrated circuit breaker
- Keyhole mounting tabs for installation in a wide variety of applications
- UL1449 3rd Edition (USA/400V rating), UL1363 (USA), cUL (Canada)
- 15 amp power handling capacity
- 6-ft. (1.83 m) AC line cord
- Automatic shutoff permanently cuts power to outlets if protection circuit is incapacitated, preventing equipment damage and indicating replacement is required

Specifications

OVERVIEW

TRIPP-LITE

1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States

UPC Code	037332101013	
INPUT		
Nominal Input Voltage(s) Supported	120V AC	
Recommended Electrical Service	120V (110-125V)	
Input Cord Gauge Type	14 gauge; SJT	
Input Cord Gauge (AWG)	14	
Voltage Compatibility (VAC)	120	
Maximum Surge Amps	45000	
Input Plug Type	NEMA 5-15P	
Input Cord Details	TLS	
Input Cord Length (ft.)	6	
Right-Angle Plug	No	
Input Cord Length (m)	1.83	
Integrated Cord Clip	No	
OUTPUT		
Frequency Compatibility	50 / 60 Hz	
Output Receptacles	(6) 5-15R	
Circuit Breaker (amps)	15	
Transformer Accommodation	(2) Yes	
Right-Angle Outlets	No	
USER INTERFACE, ALERTS & CONTROLS		
Diagnostic LED(s)	Yes	
Switches	Combination AC circuit breaker and lighted two position power switch controls power to all outlets	
Diagnostic LED Details	Protection present (green)	
SURGE / NOISE SUPPRESSION		
AC Suppression Joule Rating	900	
Protection Modes	Includes full normal mode (H-N) and common mode (N-G / H-G) line suppression	
UL1449 Let Through Rating	400V - UL Verified	
EMI / RFI Filtering	Up to 20 dB	
Immunity	Conforms to IEE 587 / ANSI C62.41	
Automatic Shut-Off	Yes	
DATALINE SURGE SUPPRESSION		

TRIPP-LITE

Cable (Coax) Protection	Νο
Network (Ethernet) Protection	No
Telephone/DSL Protection	No
PHYSICAL	
Material of Construction	Metal
Power Cord Color	Black
Housing Color	Beige
Mounting Holes or Slots	Yes
Slot or Hole Mount Measurement (Center to Center)	165 mm
Outlets Measurement (Center to Center)	38.89mm
Receptacle Color	Black
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	2.25 x 15.00 x 6.00
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	5.72 x 38.10 x 15.24
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	1.77
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.80
Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	1.500 x 12.750 x 2.500
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm)	31.75 x 6.35 x 3.8
Unit Weight (Ibs.)	1.25
Unit Weight (kg)	0.57
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS	
Rotatable Outlets	No
Antimicrobial	No
STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE	
Product Certifications	cUL Listed; UL 1449; UL 1363; UL Listed
Product Compliance	RoHS
WARRANTY & SUPPORT	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty



1000 Eaton Boulevard Cleveland, OH 44122 United States



© 2023 Eaton. All Rights Reserved. Eaton is a registered trademark. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.